-CONNECT

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
General Desktop Supplies - Rulers

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number

Description
Country of origin
Intrastat number
Customs code

Materials:

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

length ruler:

metric scale:

KF00584
Economy Ruler, 20cm
China

90178010
90178010

PS

20cm



PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

5705831005846
Pack |

I
0,01 IKG

5706002005849
20 x Pack |

20

0,24KG

5706003114366
40 x 20 x Pack |
800

9,5KG

CoMMENTS & NOTES

-CONNECT

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

25 cm
0,2 cm
3,5cm

25,3 cm
42 cm
3,7 cm

32 cm
24 cm
26,5 cm



